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Westside Consolidated School District
1800 Hwy 91 W

Jonesboro AR 72404
870-935-7501

Health and Wellness District Improvement Priority

Section I: District Information

 School Year: 2020-2021

LEA Information:

District LEA Number: 1602000
School District: Westside Consolidated

Section II: District Committee Members:

District Wellness Committee Chair Name: Chris George
Committee Chair Position: WHS Principal
Committee Chair Email: cgeorge@westsideschools.org
Committee Chair Phone: 870-935-7501
District Wellness Committee Co-Chair
Name:

Pam Dooley

Committee Co-Chair Position: Federal Program / Curriculum Director
Committee Co-Chair Email: pdooley@westsideschools.org
Committee Co-Chair Phone: 870-935-7501

 Additional Committee Members: 

Name Position or Role Organization
Represented

Phone Email

Myca Ferguson School Board Member District 870-761-
8077

mferguson@westsideschools.org

Scott Gauntt Administrator District 870-935-
7501

sgauntt@westsideschools.org

Chastidy Hedge Food Service District 870-935-
7501

chedge@westsideschools.org

Amanda Carter Physical Education
Teacher

WHS 870-935-
7501

acarter@westsideschools.org

Amy Hedger Parent WHS 870-931-
2724

amy.hedger@gmail.com

Ella Sloan Student WHS 870-935-
7501

ella.sloan@westsideschools.org

Kim Huffman Community Member WHS 870-351-
6727

khuffman@uaex.edu

Lori Kercheval School Health
Professional

WHS 870-935-
7501

lkercheval@westsideschools.org
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Holli Crowe School Health
Professional

WMS 870-935-
7501

hcrowe@westsideschools.org

Freddy Bowen Administrator District 870-935-
7501

fbowen@westsideschools.org

Pam Dooley Administrator District 870-935-
7501

pdooley@westsideschools.org

Cole Cureton Student WHS 870-935-
7501

cole.cureton@westsideschools.org

Heather Pate District Parent / Family
Coordinator

District 870-935-
7501

hpate@westsideschools.org

 Additional Committee Members: 

Name Position or Role Organization
Represented

Phone Email

 School Board Member    
Chris George Administrator WHS 870-935-7501 cgeorge@westsideschools.org
 Food Service    
Todd Williams Physical Education

Teacher
WMS 870-935-7501 twilliams@westsideschools.org

Brittney Watkins Parent WMS 870-926.3987 brittmwatkins@att.net
 Student    
Heather Carlton Community Member WMS 573-429-7966 hcarlton@trcc.edu
Andrea Brackin School Health

Professional
WES 870-935-7501 abrackin@westsideschools.org

Michael Allen Administrator WMS 870-935-7501 mallen@westsideschools.org
Kelli Murray administrator WES 870-935-7501 kmurray@westsideschools.org
Tara Ferguson Parent WES 870-974-2680 tferguson@kait8.com
Ashleigh Johnson Parent WES 870-351-2459 ashleyjohnson111419@gmail.com
Bethany Miller Teacher WMS 870-935-7501 bmiller@westsideschools.org

 Reviewer Response:

  Reviewer Comments:
Per district request
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